
Respondent Name 
Okanogan County Democrats 

Complainant Name 
Glen Morgan 

Complaint Description 
Glen Morgan 
 reported via the portal 
10 days ago (Mon, 21 Aug 2023 at 1:19 PM) 
  

To whom it may concern, 
 
It has come to my attention, as it has in the past, that the Okanogan County Democrats, as they 
are inclined to do, have violated Washington State’s campaign finance laws (RCW 42.17A).  Once 
again, the specific violations are detailed below: 
 
1)  Attempting to conceal the truth about political activity from the public by waiting 
weeks, months, or more to report what they did or who funded them (Violation RCW 
42.17A.235, RCW 42.17A.240) 
 
I realize this allegation doesn’t surprise anyone who pays attention to Okanogan politics, but it 
still merits reporting the truth.  Of course, This group apparently enjoys breaking the law, so I 
thought I would revisit their activities once again, as I have been doing over the past week, and 
help the PDC address this troubled group and their wayward ways.  Those who enjoy breaking 
the law like these guys never stop, so those of us who are inclined to pay attention can’t really 
stop either. 
 
First, let’s just review the late reporting, which is essentially an effort by this secretive, repetitively 
lawbreaking PAC to conceal the truth from the public for as long as they believe they can get 
away with it.  Even a casual review of this crew’s history shows they do this all the time. 
 
I try to provide specific examples of lawbreaking in a very easy-to-read and simpler to understand 
spreadsheet format.  This is both for PDC staff convenience, but it also helps the lawbreakers use 
the list as a reference sheet so that they can go back and try to explain, justify, or excuse their 
repetitive lawbreaking activities.  I’ve attached this both as an Excel file and a PDF so that 
everyone involved can get the optimal value from the effort.    Please note that the original report 
referenced in the spreadsheet can be linked by clicking on the far-right column.  I believe this 
makes it easier for everyone. 
 
A quick note again on how this report is organized.  I’ve organized it by latest report 
first.  You’ll note that the latest report filed by this group was 316 days late (in fact 4 of them tied 
for this record distinction) – which is pretty late even in the Okanogan.   
  
 

https://wapdc.freshdesk.com/a/contacts/13016106447
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I’ve color coded the most extreme late reports red, as I usually do, of which there are 134 
of these.  I’ve color coded the problematically late orange, and there are only 35 of those 15-5 
days late.  Illegal, but not as egregious as most of their reports.  These are still serious violations, 
which on their own would justify this complaint at this volume of late reporting.  I’ve color coded 
the sloppily late reports yellow, and there are only 7 of those.  So, it appears that when they want 
to break the law, they just go for weeks and months and conceal everything rather than just 
getting a bit sloppy.  The attached spreadsheet and PDF file of this information should be 
adequate to verify this allegation. 
 
2)  Failure to accurately describe expense, and the illegal concealment of required 
information from the public. (Violation of RCW 42.17A.240, RCW 42.17A.235 & WAC 390-
16-037)  
 
Once I realized this PAC would so egregiously violate the law with such carelessness with their 
late reporting, I looked closer at their reports (as late as they were finally submitted).   It turns out 
this PAC has failed to follow Washington State’s Campaign Finance laws as they apply to the 
reporting of expenditures.  Here are a few specific examples of failing to follow the 
law.  These are clear and explicit  violation of WAC 390-16-037, Example B: 
  

• On PDC Report #110005019 , attached for staff reference, this PAC claims to 
have received $250 worth of “Biden/Harris” signs with vendor, this PAC still failed to 
report how many signs, which is an explicit violation of WAC 390-16-037, Example B.  

• On PDC Report #110004139, attached for staff reference, this PAC claims to have 
made multiple expenditures for “General Election Advertising” with various 
vendors.  However, in no example did they properly report how many ads, over what time 
frame, what type of ads, and ads for whom?  Not once.  This is an explicit violation of 
WAC 390-16-037, Example A. 

  
I’m sure there are more violations like this, but this just a sampling of what I have found that this 
PAC needs to go back and correct. 
 
3. Failure to timely update C1pc to include officers, essentially keeping the true officers of 
this PAC secret from the public (Violation of RCW 42.17A.205(2)) 
 
The current committee registration can be found on the PDC website, and it was updated in March of 
this year.  However, the State Committee Person identified on the C1PC is “C'Ann Kariores” which 
does not match with their website listing of officers found here: 

 
Executiveecutive Board - Okanogan County Democrats (okanogandemocrats.org) 
 

https://www.okanogandemocrats.org/executive-board.html
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It appears on their website that this officer position is currently being held by a “Halley Hart” with 
no published bio.  It appears this PAC needs to update their C1PC form to get compliant here as 
well. 
 
I’m sure there are more violations to discover here as well, but this is what I found in a few 
minutes looking at this crew. 
 
Best Regards, 
 
Glen Morgan 
 

What impact does the alleged violation(s) have on the public? 
 The public has a right to know how a well-funded local party crew spends its money and who 
is donating to it, on a regular and timely basis.  This is a small community, easily impacted by 
Dark Money cash from secretive groups who conceal the truth from the public for long 
periods of time during critical election periods. 
List of attached evidence or contact information where evidence may be found   
All clearly provided in the attached spreadsheets, in the body of the complaint, and in exhibits 
attached for staff reference. 
List of potential witnesses with contact information to reach them 
All the officers (whoever they might be) should be contacted. 
Certification (Complainant) 
I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of Washington that 
information provided with this complaint is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and 
belief. 

 



 

    PUBLIC      DISCLOSURE COMMISSION 
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 
PO BOX 40908 
OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908 
(360) 753-1111  
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 

SUMMARY, FULL REPORT 
RECEIPTS AND 
EXPENDITURES 

 

C4 

(3/97) 

PDC OFFICE USE 

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate.  Include full name) 
       

  

Mailing Address 
       

City 
       

 

Zip + 4 
       

Office Sought (Candidates) Election Date *For PACs, Parties & Caucus Committees:  During 
this report period, did the committee make an independent

Report Period 
Covered 

From (last C-4) 
      

To (end of period) 
      

Final Report? 
 
 

Yes     No  

expenditure (i.e., an expense not considered a contribution) 
supporting or opposing a state or local candidate? 

RECEIPTS *See next page Yes                  No   
 

1. Previous total cash and in kind contributions (From line 8, last C-4) 
 (if beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 

 
$       

 
2. Cash received (From line 2, Schedule A) ............................................................................... 

 
$       

 
 

 
3. In kind contributions received (From line 1, Schedule B) ........................................................ 

 
      

 
 

 
4. Total cash and in kind contributions received this period (Line 2 plus 3) .............................................................................  

 
      

 
5. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
6. Corrections (From line 1 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
7. Net adjustments this period (Combine line 5 & 6) ......................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
8. Total cash and in kind contributions during campaign (Combine lines 1, 4 & 7) .................................................................  

 
      

 
9. Total pledge payments due (From line 2, Schedule B) .........

 
      

 

EXPENDITURES  

10. Previous total cash and in kind expenditures (From line 17, last C-4) 
 (If beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 
      

 
11. Total cash expenditures (From line 4, Schedule A) ................................................................ 

 
      

 

 
12. In kind expenditures (goods & services) (From line 1, Schedule B) ....................................... 

 
      

 

 
13. Total cash and in kind expenditures made this period (Line 11 plus line 12).......................................................................  

 
      

 
14. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
15. Corrections (From line 2 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
16. Net adjustments this period (Combine lines 14 & 15) ................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
17. Total cash and in kind expenditures during campaign (Combine lines 10, 13 and 16) ........................................................  

 
      

CANDIDATES ONLY                          Name not 
   Won   Lost  Unopposed  on ballot 

CASH SUMMARY 
18. Cash on hand (Line 8 minus line 17) ..........................................  

 

      
 

Primary election     
General election     

 [Line 18 should equal your bank account balance(s) plus your petty cash balance.] 
 
19. Liabilities:  (Sum of loans and debts owed) ................................                                 

Treasurer’s Daytime Telephone No.: 
       

 
20. Balance (Surplus or deficit) (Line 18 minus line 19) ...................  

 
      

   
CERTIFICATION:  I certify that the information herein and on accompanying schedules and attachments is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 
Candidate’s Signature Date 
 
       

Treasurer’s Signature Date 
 
       

 

110004139

12-22-2020

OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE

PO BOX 1 OMAK, WA

98841 2020

10/13/20 10/26/20 X

$6,620.09

$5.00

$0.00

$5.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,625.09

$0.00

$3,654.31

$860.68

$0.00

$860.68

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,514.99

$2,110.10

$0.00

$2,110.10

Joseph Miller 12/22/20



 
CASH RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE 

SCHEDULE 
to C4 A 

(11/93) 

 

Candidate or Committee Name  (Do not abbreviate.  Use full name.) 

       

Report Date 

       
1. CASH RECEIPTS  (Contributions) which have been reported on C3.  List each deposit made since last C4 report was submitted. 
 

Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Total deposits 
                                            
                                           
                                           
                                           
2. TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS Enter also on line 2 of C4 $       
 

CODES FOR CLASSIFYING EXPENDITURES: If one of the following codes is used to describe an expenditure, no other description is generally 
needed. The exceptions are: 

1) If expenditures are in-kind or earmarked contributions to a candidate or committee or independent expenditures that benefit a candidate or 
committee, identify the candidate or committee in the Description block; 

2) When reporting payments to vendors for travel expenses, identify the traveler and travel purpose in the Description block; and 
3) If expenditures are made directly or indirectly to compensate a person or entity for soliciting signatures on a statewide initiative or referendum 

petition, use code “V” and provide the following information on an attached sheet:  name and address of each person/entity compensated, 
amount paid each during the reporting period, and cumulative total paid all persons to date to gather signatures. 

 

 
CODE 
DEFINITIONS 
ON NEXT PAGE 
 
 
 
 

C - Contributions (monetary, in-kind & transfers) 
I - Independent Expenditures 
L - Literature, Brochures, Printing 
B - Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV) 
N - Newspaper and Periodical Advertising 
O - Other Advertising (yard signs, buttons, etc.) 
V - Voter Signature Gathering 

P - Postage, Mailing Permits 
S - Surveys and Polls 
F - Fundraising Event Expenses 
T - Travel, Accommodations, Meals 
M - Management/Consulting Services 
W - Wages, Salaries, Benefits 
G - General Operation and Overhead 

3. EXPENDITURES 
 a) Expenditures of $50 or less, including those from petty cash, need not be itemized.  Add up these expenditures and show the total in the 

amount column on the first line below.. 
 b) Itemize each expenditure of more than $50 by date paid, name and address of vendor, code/description, and amount. 
 c) For each payment to a candidate, campaign worker, PR firm, advertising agency or credit card company, attach a list of detailed expenses or 

copies of receipts/invoices supporting the payment. 
 
 
Date Paid 

Vendor or Recipient 
(Name and Address) 

 
Code 

Purpose of Expense 
and/or Description 

 
Amount 

 
 N/A 

 
 Expenses of $50 or less 

 
N/A 

 
 N/A 

  
 

   

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

   Total from attached pages $       
4. TOTAL CASH EXPENDITURES Enter also on line 11 of C4 $       
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10/13/20 10/26/20

10/20/2020 $5.00

$5.00

10/13/20
WEPAY
350 Convention Way, Redwood
Redwood City, CA 94063

transaction processing fee
$0.49

10/19/20
WEPAY
350 Convention Way, Redwood
Redwood City, CA 94063

transaction processing fee
$0.49

10/13/20
OMAK-OKANOGAN CHRONICLE
618 Okoma Drive
Omak, WA 98841

General Election advertising
$420.00

10/13/20
STAR PUBLISHING, INC
P.O. Box 150
Grand Coulee, WA 98133

General Election Advertising
$200.00

10/13/20
METHOW VALLEY NEWS
PO Box 97
Twisp, WA 98856

General Election Advertising
$239.70

$0.00

$860.68



 

    PUBLIC      DISCLOSURE COMMISSION 
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 
PO BOX 40908 
OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908 
(360) 753-1111  
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 

SUMMARY, FULL REPORT 
RECEIPTS AND 
EXPENDITURES 

 

C4 

(3/97) 

PDC OFFICE USE 

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate.  Include full name) 
       

  

Mailing Address 
       

City 
       

 

Zip + 4 
       

Office Sought (Candidates) Election Date *For PACs, Parties & Caucus Committees:  During 
this report period, did the committee make an independent

Report Period 
Covered 

From (last C-4) 
      

To (end of period) 
      

Final Report? 
 
 

Yes     No  

expenditure (i.e., an expense not considered a contribution) 
supporting or opposing a state or local candidate? 

RECEIPTS *See next page Yes                  No   
 

1. Previous total cash and in kind contributions (From line 8, last C-4) 
 (if beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 

 
$       

 
2. Cash received (From line 2, Schedule A) ............................................................................... 

 
$       

 
 

 
3. In kind contributions received (From line 1, Schedule B) ........................................................ 

 
      

 
 

 
4. Total cash and in kind contributions received this period (Line 2 plus 3) .............................................................................  

 
      

 
5. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
6. Corrections (From line 1 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
7. Net adjustments this period (Combine line 5 & 6) ......................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
8. Total cash and in kind contributions during campaign (Combine lines 1, 4 & 7) .................................................................  

 
      

 
9. Total pledge payments due (From line 2, Schedule B) .........

 
      

 

EXPENDITURES  

10. Previous total cash and in kind expenditures (From line 17, last C-4) 
 (If beginning a new campaign or calendar year, see instruction booklet) ............................................................................  

 
      

 
11. Total cash expenditures (From line 4, Schedule A) ................................................................ 

 
      

 

 
12. In kind expenditures (goods & services) (From line 1, Schedule B) ....................................... 

 
      

 

 
13. Total cash and in kind expenditures made this period (Line 11 plus line 12).......................................................................  

 
      

 
14. Loan principal repayments made (From line 2, Schedule L) ................................................... 

 
                    

 

 
15. Corrections (From line 2 or 3, Schedule C) ....................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 

 
16. Net adjustments this period (Combine lines 14 & 15) ................................................................................... Show + or (-) 

 
       

 
17. Total cash and in kind expenditures during campaign (Combine lines 10, 13 and 16) ........................................................  

 
      

CANDIDATES ONLY                          Name not 
   Won   Lost  Unopposed  on ballot 

CASH SUMMARY 
18. Cash on hand (Line 8 minus line 17) ..........................................  

 

      
 

Primary election     
General election     

 [Line 18 should equal your bank account balance(s) plus your petty cash balance.] 
 
19. Liabilities:  (Sum of loans and debts owed) ................................                                 

Treasurer’s Daytime Telephone No.: 
       

 
20. Balance (Surplus or deficit) (Line 18 minus line 19) ...................  

 
      

   
CERTIFICATION:  I certify that the information herein and on accompanying schedules and attachments is true and correct to the best of my knowledge. 
Candidate’s Signature Date 
 
       

Treasurer’s Signature Date 
 
       

 

110005019
AMENDS
110004138

01-07-2021

OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE

PO BOX 1 OMAK, WA

98841 2020

09/01/20 10/12/20 X

$6,555.09

$65.00

$250.00

$315.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$6,870.09

$0.00

$3,553.35

$100.96

$250.00

$350.96

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$3,904.31

$2,965.78

$0.00

$2,965.78

Joseph Miller 01/07/21



 
CASH RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURE 

SCHEDULE 
to C4 A 

(11/93) 

 

Candidate or Committee Name  (Do not abbreviate.  Use full name.) 

       

Report Date 

       
1. CASH RECEIPTS  (Contributions) which have been reported on C3.  List each deposit made since last C4 report was submitted. 
 

Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Date of deposit Amount Total deposits 
                                            
                                           
                                           
                                           
2. TOTAL CASH RECEIPTS Enter also on line 2 of C4 $       
 

CODES FOR CLASSIFYING EXPENDITURES: If one of the following codes is used to describe an expenditure, no other description is generally 
needed. The exceptions are: 

1) If expenditures are in-kind or earmarked contributions to a candidate or committee or independent expenditures that benefit a candidate or 
committee, identify the candidate or committee in the Description block; 

2) When reporting payments to vendors for travel expenses, identify the traveler and travel purpose in the Description block; and 
3) If expenditures are made directly or indirectly to compensate a person or entity for soliciting signatures on a statewide initiative or referendum 

petition, use code “V” and provide the following information on an attached sheet:  name and address of each person/entity compensated, 
amount paid each during the reporting period, and cumulative total paid all persons to date to gather signatures. 

 

 
CODE 
DEFINITIONS 
ON NEXT PAGE 
 
 
 
 

C - Contributions (monetary, in-kind & transfers) 
I - Independent Expenditures 
L - Literature, Brochures, Printing 
B - Broadcast Advertising (Radio, TV) 
N - Newspaper and Periodical Advertising 
O - Other Advertising (yard signs, buttons, etc.) 
V - Voter Signature Gathering 

P - Postage, Mailing Permits 
S - Surveys and Polls 
F - Fundraising Event Expenses 
T - Travel, Accommodations, Meals 
M - Management/Consulting Services 
W - Wages, Salaries, Benefits 
G - General Operation and Overhead 

3. EXPENDITURES 
 a) Expenditures of $50 or less, including those from petty cash, need not be itemized.  Add up these expenditures and show the total in the 

amount column on the first line below.. 
 b) Itemize each expenditure of more than $50 by date paid, name and address of vendor, code/description, and amount. 
 c) For each payment to a candidate, campaign worker, PR firm, advertising agency or credit card company, attach a list of detailed expenses or 

copies of receipts/invoices supporting the payment. 
 
 
Date Paid 

Vendor or Recipient 
(Name and Address) 

 
Code 

Purpose of Expense 
and/or Description 

 
Amount 

 
 N/A 

 
 Expenses of $50 or less 

 
N/A 

 
 N/A 

  
 

   

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

            
      
      

        
      
      

 
 

      

   Total from attached pages $       
4. TOTAL CASH EXPENDITURES Enter also on line 11 of C4 $       
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09/01/20 10/12/20

09/08/2020 $5.00

09/15/2020 $50.00

09/22/2020 $5.00

10/06/2020 $5.00

$65.00

09/03/20
WEPAY
350 Convention Way, Redwood
Redwood City, CA 94063

transaction processing fee
$0.49

09/13/20
WEPAY
350 Convention Way, Redwood
Redwood City, CA 94063

transaction processing fee
$0.49

09/19/20
WEPAY
350 Convention Way, Redwood
Redwood City, CA 94063

transaction processing fee
$0.49

10/03/20
WEPAY
350 Convention Way, Redwood
Redwood City, CA 94063

transaction processing fee
$0.49

10/09/20
ANNE ALDEN
327 Amanda
Oroville, WA 98844

software
$99.00

$0.00

$100.96



 

 

IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS, PLEDGES, 
ORDERS, DEBTS, OBLIGATIONS 

 
 

SCHEDULE 
TO C4 B 

 

(11/93) 
Candidat
     

e or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate.  Use full name.) 
 

Report Date 
       

1. IN KIND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED  (goods, services, discounts, etc.) 

 

 

Date 
Received 

Contributor’s Name and Address Description of 
Contribution 

Fair Market 
Value 

Aggregate 
Total 

P 
R 
I 

G 
E 
N 

If total over $100, 
Employer Name, City, 

e & Occup Stat
                                      

 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

                                      
 
 
 

  

 TOTAL THIS PAGE  
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09/01/20 10/12/20

09/11/20

12TH LD DEMOCRATS
701 YAKIMA STREET
Wenatchee, WA 98801

Biden/Harris
signs, 18' x
24"

$250.00
$250.00

$250.00



Okanogan County Democrats - Always Illegal late reporting - endlessly hiding the truth from the public

Report # Type Amends
Deposit 
Date From Through

Projected 
Due Date

Date 
Submitted 

Projected 
Days Late

Est. Total 
Activity Filer Hyperlink

110004130 C4 0 1/1/2020 1/31/2020 2/10/2020 12/22/2020 316 $97.80 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922735

110004104 C3 0 1/28/2020 2/10/2020 12/22/2020 316 $75.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922710

110004103 C3 0 1/21/2020 2/10/2020 12/22/2020 316 $10.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922706

110004102 C3 0 1/13/2020 2/10/2020 12/22/2020 316 $99.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922688

110004131 C4 0 2/1/2020 2/29/2020 3/10/2020 12/22/2020 287 $93.98 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922734

110004108 C3 0 2/18/2020 3/10/2020 12/22/2020 287 $60.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922714

110004107 C3 0 2/13/2020 3/10/2020 12/22/2020 287 $30.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922711

110004106 C3 0 2/11/2020 3/10/2020 12/22/2020 287 $2,645.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922708

110004105 C3 0 2/4/2020 3/10/2020 12/22/2020 287 $50.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922709

110004132 C4 0 3/1/2020 3/31/2020 4/10/2020 12/22/2020 256 $0.49 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922736

110004110 C3 0 3/17/2020 4/10/2020 12/22/2020 256 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922713

110004109 C3 0 3/16/2020 4/10/2020 12/22/2020 256 $215.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922712

110004133 C4 0 4/1/2020 4/30/2020 5/11/2020 12/22/2020 225 $790.80 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922738

110004111 C3 0 4/21/2020 5/11/2020 12/22/2020 225 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922715

110004113 C3 0 6/4/2020 6/8/2020 12/22/2020 197 $400.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922717

110004134 C4 0 5/1/2020 5/31/2020 6/10/2020 12/22/2020 195 $547.67 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922739

110004112 C3 0 5/19/2020 6/10/2020 12/22/2020 195 $55.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922716

110004114 C3 0 6/16/2020 6/22/2020 12/22/2020 183 $55.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922721

110068668 C4 110052078 7/13/2021 7/26/2021 7/27/2021 1/7/2022 164 $300.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989349

110004135 C4 0 6/1/2020 7/13/2020 7/14/2020 12/22/2020 161 $3.23 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922737

110068656 C3 0 7/27/2021 8/2/2021 1/7/2022 158 $100.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989341

110139856 C4 110126670 10/1/2022 10/31/2022 10/18/2022 3/23/2023 156 $2,152.26 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139856

110068657 C3 0 8/2/2021 8/9/2021 1/7/2022 151 $47.75 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989339



110139855 C3 110139848 10/17/2022 10/24/2022 3/23/2023 150 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139855

110139848 C3 0 10/17/2022 10/24/2022 3/23/2023 150 $307.40 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139848

110004115 C3 0 7/21/2020 7/27/2020 12/22/2020 148 $10.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922720

110004136 C4 0 7/14/2020 7/27/2020 7/28/2020 12/22/2020 147 $0.49 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922740

110068658 C3 0 8/9/2021 8/16/2021 1/7/2022 144 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989343

110139873 C3 0 11/3/2022 11/7/2022 3/24/2023 137 $10.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139873

110068659 C3 0 8/16/2021 8/23/2021 1/7/2022 137 $9.02 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989344

110004116 C3 0 8/4/2020 8/10/2020 12/22/2020 134 $50.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922719

110068660 C3 0 8/23/2021 8/30/2021 1/7/2022 130 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989338

110004118 C3 0 8/18/2020 8/24/2020 12/22/2020 120 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922724

110068669 C4 110052080 7/27/2021 8/31/2021 9/10/2021 1/7/2022 119 $50.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989351

110068661 C3 0 9/7/2021 9/13/2021 1/7/2022 116 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989340

110004120 C3 0 8/26/2020 8/31/2020 12/22/2020 113 $1,000.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922725

110004119 C3 0 8/25/2020 8/31/2020 12/22/2020 113 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922722

110068662 C3 0 9/13/2021 9/20/2021 1/7/2022 109 $9.02 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989350

110004137 C4 0 7/28/2020 8/31/2020 9/10/2020 12/22/2020 103 $2,018.89 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922742

110139876 C4 0 11/1/2022 11/30/2022 12/12/2022 3/24/2023 102 $94.06 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139876

110139875 C3 0 11/14/2022 12/12/2022 3/24/2023 102 $10.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139875

110139874 C3 0 11/7/2022 12/12/2022 3/24/2023 102 $10.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139874

110139872 C3 0 11/28/2022 12/12/2022 3/24/2023 102 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139872

110068663 C3 0 9/20/2021 9/27/2021 1/7/2022 102 $9.02 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989352

110004121 C3 0 9/8/2020 9/14/2020 12/22/2020 99 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922723

110126601 C3 0 8/2/2022 8/8/2022 11/14/2022 98 $47.75 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126601

110052077 C3 0 7/3/2021 7/5/2021 10/6/2021 93 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4971870

110004122 C3 0 9/15/2020 9/21/2020 12/22/2020 92 $50.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922726



110126603 C3 0 8/8/2022 8/15/2022 11/14/2022 91 $9.02 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126603

110068667 C3 0 10/4/2021 10/11/2021 1/7/2022 88 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989345

110068655 C4 0 9/1/2021 10/11/2021 10/12/2021 1/7/2022 87 $0.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989342

110068670 C4 110068655 9/1/2021 10/11/2021 10/12/2021 1/7/2022 87 $118.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989354

110005019 C4 110004138 9/1/2020 10/12/2020 10/13/2020 1/7/2021 86 $350.96 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4923646

110004123 C3 0 9/22/2020 9/28/2020 12/22/2020 85 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922727

110126604 C3 0 8/15/2022 8/22/2022 11/14/2022 84 $9.02 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126604

110068666 C3 0 10/12/2021 10/18/2021 1/7/2022 81 $52.26 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989348

110068665 C3 0 10/19/2021 10/25/2021 1/7/2022 74 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989346

110139914 C4 0 12/1/2022 12/31/2022 1/10/2023 3/24/2023 73 $18.31 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139914

110139913 C3 0 12/27/2022 1/10/2023 3/24/2023 73 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139913

110139912 C3 0 12/19/2022 1/10/2023 3/24/2023 73 $10.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139912

110139911 C3 0 12/12/2022 1/10/2023 3/24/2023 73 $55.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139911

110139910 C3 0 12/5/2022 1/10/2023 3/24/2023 73 $15.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139910

110068671 C4 0 10/12/2021 10/25/2021 10/26/2021 1/7/2022 73 $0.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989353

110052079 C3 0 7/19/2021 7/26/2021 10/6/2021 72 $152.87 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4971873

110052078 C4 0 7/13/2021 7/26/2021 7/27/2021 10/6/2021 71 $0.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4971871

110004124 C3 0 10/6/2020 10/12/2020 12/22/2020 71 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922729

110004138 C4 0 9/1/2020 10/12/2020 10/13/2020 12/22/2020 70 $0.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922741

110100482 C4 0 4/1/2022 4/30/2022 5/10/2022 7/18/2022 69 $0.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100482

110100479 C3 0 4/4/2022 5/10/2022 7/18/2022 69 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100479

110100478 C3 0 4/11/2022 5/10/2022 7/18/2022 69 $52.26 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100478

110100477 C3 0 4/18/2022 5/10/2022 7/18/2022 69 $9.02 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100477

110100475 C3 0 4/25/2022 5/10/2022 7/18/2022 69 $52.26 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100475

110081728 C4 0 1/1/2022 1/31/2022 2/10/2022 4/18/2022 67 $162.49 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110081728



110068664 C3 0 10/25/2021 11/1/2021 1/7/2022 67 $52.26 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989347

110052082 C3 0 7/26/2021 8/2/2021 10/6/2021 65 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4971875

110126606 C4 0 8/1/2022 8/31/2022 9/12/2022 11/14/2022 63 $415.57 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126606

110126622 C3 0 9/7/2022 9/12/2022 11/14/2022 63 $96.07 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126622

110126621 C3 0 9/6/2022 9/12/2022 11/14/2022 63 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126621

110004125 C3 0 10/20/2020 10/26/2020 12/22/2020 57 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922728

110126623 C3 0 9/12/2022 9/19/2022 11/14/2022 56 $100.58 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126623

110004139 C4 0 10/13/2020 10/26/2020 10/27/2020 12/22/2020 56 $860.68 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922743

110004126 C3 0 10/27/2020 11/2/2020 12/22/2020 50 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922733

110126624 C3 0 9/19/2022 9/26/2022 11/14/2022 49 $9.02 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126624

110126605 C3 0 9/22/2022 9/26/2022 11/14/2022 49 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126605

110140154 C4 0 1/1/2023 1/31/2023 2/10/2023 3/28/2023 46 $247.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110140154

110139927 C3 0 1/19/2023 2/10/2023 3/24/2023 42 $50.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139927

110139926 C3 0 1/23/2023 2/10/2023 3/24/2023 42 $50.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139926

110139925 C3 0 1/30/2023 2/10/2023 3/24/2023 42 $50.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139925

110139924 C3 0 1/25/2023 2/10/2023 3/24/2023 42 $50.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139924

110139923 C3 0 1/23/2023 2/10/2023 3/24/2023 42 $411.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139923

110139922 C3 0 1/19/2023 2/10/2023 3/24/2023 42 $475.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139922

110139921 C3 0 1/18/2023 2/10/2023 3/24/2023 42 $10.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139921

110139920 C3 0 1/17/2023 2/10/2023 3/24/2023 42 $500.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139920

110139919 C3 0 1/17/2023 2/10/2023 3/24/2023 42 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139919

110139918 C3 0 1/12/2023 2/10/2023 3/24/2023 42 $25.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139918

110139917 C3 0 1/9/2023 2/10/2023 3/24/2023 42 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139917

110139916 C3 0 1/5/2023 2/10/2023 3/24/2023 42 $10.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110139916

110126625 C3 0 9/28/2022 10/3/2022 11/14/2022 42 $41.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126625



110081744 C4 0 2/1/2022 2/28/2022 3/10/2022 4/18/2022 39 $0.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110081744

110081743 C3 0 2/7/2022 3/10/2022 4/18/2022 39 $56.77 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110081743

110081742 C3 0 2/15/2022 3/10/2022 4/18/2022 39 $9.02 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110081742

110081740 C3 0 2/22/2022 3/10/2022 4/18/2022 39 $100.31 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110081740

110100513 C4 0 5/1/2022 5/31/2022 6/10/2022 7/18/2022 38 $279.39 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100513

110100512 C3 0 5/9/2022 6/10/2022 7/18/2022 38 $9.02 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100512

110100511 C3 0 5/16/2022 6/10/2022 7/18/2022 38 $61.28 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100511

110100510 C3 0 5/23/2022 6/10/2022 7/18/2022 38 $52.26 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100510

110100508 C3 0 5/31/2022 6/10/2022 7/18/2022 38 $47.75 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100508

110100545 C3 0 6/6/2022 6/13/2022 7/18/2022 35 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100545

110033569 C3 0 6/7/2021 6/14/2021 7/14/2021 30 $56.77 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4953059

110106403 C4 0 7/1/2022 7/31/2022 7/12/2022 8/10/2022 29 $2,204.80 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110106403

110020493 C3 0 3/22/2021 4/12/2021 5/11/2021 29 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4939835

110126662 C3 0 10/14/2022 10/17/2022 11/14/2022 28 $28.66 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126662

110126661 C3 0 10/12/2022 10/17/2022 11/14/2022 28 $1,000.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126661

110126660 C3 0 10/11/2022 10/17/2022 11/14/2022 28 $56.77 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126660

110100544 C3 0 6/13/2022 6/20/2022 7/18/2022 28 $13.53 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100544

110068689 C4 0 10/26/2021 11/30/2021 12/10/2021 1/7/2022 28 $118.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989369

110068688 C3 0 11/22/2021 12/10/2021 1/7/2022 28 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989370

110068687 C3 0 11/15/2021 12/10/2021 1/7/2022 28 $27.94 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989372

110068686 C3 0 11/9/2021 12/10/2021 1/7/2022 28 $9.02 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4989371

110126626 C4 0 9/1/2022 9/30/2022 10/18/2022 11/14/2022 27 $884.06 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126626

110126670 C4 0 10/1/2022 10/31/2022 10/18/2022 11/14/2022 27 $0.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126670

110052080 C4 0 7/27/2021 8/31/2021 9/10/2021 10/6/2021 26 $0.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4971874

110033570 C3 0 6/14/2021 6/21/2021 7/14/2021 23 $52.26 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4953060



110126665 C3 0 10/19/2022 10/24/2022 11/14/2022 21 $121.26 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126665

110126664 C3 0 10/17/2022 10/24/2022 11/14/2022 21 $431.60 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126664

110126663 C3 0 10/17/2022 10/24/2022 11/14/2022 21 $13.53 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126663

110100543 C3 0 6/21/2022 6/27/2022 7/18/2022 21 $52.26 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100543

110140160 C4 0 2/1/2023 2/28/2023 3/10/2023 3/28/2023 18 $25.92 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110140160

110140159 C3 0 2/8/2023 3/10/2023 3/28/2023 18 $0.75 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110140159

110140158 C3 0 2/13/2023 3/10/2023 3/28/2023 18 $10.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110140158

110140157 C3 0 2/6/2023 3/10/2023 3/28/2023 18 $50.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110140157

110140156 C3 0 2/3/2023 3/10/2023 3/28/2023 18 $10.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110140156

110140155 C3 0 2/23/2023 3/10/2023 3/28/2023 18 $50.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110140155

110033571 C3 0 6/21/2021 6/28/2021 7/14/2021 16 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4953058

110103245 C3 0 7/5/2022 7/11/2022 7/26/2022 15 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110103245

110126668 C3 0 10/24/2022 10/31/2022 11/14/2022 14 $52.26 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110126668

110100542 C3 0 6/27/2022 7/4/2022 7/18/2022 14 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100542

110004140 C4 0 10/27/2020 11/30/2020 12/10/2020 12/22/2020 12 $93.47 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922744

110004129 C3 0 11/24/2020 12/10/2020 12/22/2020 12 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922732

110004128 C3 0 11/17/2020 12/10/2020 12/22/2020 12 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922730

110004127 C3 0 11/10/2020 12/10/2020 12/22/2020 12 $5.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4922731

110074290 C3 110074285 1/25/2022 2/10/2022 2/21/2022 11 $434.26 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4995256

110074286 C3 0 1/31/2022 2/10/2022 2/21/2022 11 $47.75 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4995254

110074285 C3 0 1/25/2022 2/10/2022 2/21/2022 11 $434.26 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4995251

110074284 C3 0 1/18/2022 2/10/2022 2/21/2022 11 $395.53 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4995252

110074283 C3 0 1/10/2022 2/10/2022 2/21/2022 11 $9.02 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4995255

110103247 C3 0 7/12/2022 7/18/2022 7/26/2022 8 $337.20 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110103247

110103246 C3 0 7/11/2022 7/18/2022 7/26/2022 8 $1,004.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110103246



110153656 C4 0 5/1/2023 5/31/2023 6/12/2023 6/19/2023 7 $142.40 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110153656

110153655 C3 0 5/17/2023 6/12/2023 6/19/2023 7 $19.03 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110153655

110153653 C3 0 5/23/2023 6/12/2023 6/19/2023 7 $19.03 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110153653

110153650 C3 0 5/22/2023 6/12/2023 6/19/2023 7 $66.95 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110153650

110153649 C3 0 5/19/2023 6/12/2023 6/19/2023 7 $38.29 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110153649

110153648 C3 0 5/3/2023 6/12/2023 6/19/2023 7 $9.40 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110153648

110147396 C4 0 4/1/2023 4/30/2023 5/10/2023 5/17/2023 7 $745.17 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110147396

110147395 C3 0 4/5/2023 5/10/2023 5/17/2023 7 $9.40 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110147395

110147394 C3 0 4/28/2023 5/10/2023 5/17/2023 7 $19.03 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110147394

110147393 C3 0 4/25/2023 5/10/2023 5/17/2023 7 $44.10 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110147393

110147391 C3 0 4/20/2023 5/10/2023 5/17/2023 7 $19.03 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110147391

110147389 C3 0 4/19/2023 5/10/2023 5/17/2023 7 $23.84 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110147389

110147388 C3 0 4/11/2023 5/10/2023 5/17/2023 7 $47.92 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110147388

110147387 C3 0 4/7/2023 5/10/2023 5/17/2023 7 $9.40 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE (OK Dems) https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110147387

110081752 C4 0 3/1/2022 3/31/2022 4/11/2022 4/18/2022 7 $225.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110081752

110081751 C3 0 3/8/2022 4/11/2022 4/18/2022 7 $9.02 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110081751

110081750 C3 0 3/14/2022 4/11/2022 4/18/2022 7 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110081750

110081749 C3 0 3/21/2022 4/11/2022 4/18/2022 7 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110081749

110081748 C3 0 3/29/2022 4/11/2022 4/18/2022 7 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110081748

110081739 C3 0 3/1/2022 4/11/2022 4/18/2022 7 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110081739

110100546 C4 0 6/1/2022 6/30/2022 7/12/2022 7/18/2022 6 $0.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110100546

110103249 C3 0 7/20/2022 7/25/2022 7/26/2022 1 $71.76 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110103249

110103248 C3 0 7/18/2022 7/25/2022 7/26/2022 1 $13.53 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://apollo.pdc.wa.gov/public/registrations/campaign-finance-report/110103248

110033572 C4 0 6/1/2021 7/12/2021 7/13/2021 7/14/2021 1 $0.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4953061

110020497 C4 0 4/1/2021 4/30/2021 5/10/2021 5/11/2021 1 $0.00 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4939836



110020496 C3 0 4/26/2021 5/10/2021 5/11/2021 1 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4939838

110020495 C3 0 4/19/2021 5/10/2021 5/11/2021 1 $9.02 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4939834

110020494 C3 0 4/5/2021 5/10/2021 5/11/2021 1 $4.51 
OKANOGAN COUNTY DEMOCRATIC 
CENTRAL COMMITTEE https://web.pdc.wa.gov/rptimg/default.aspx?docid=4939837
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